X2508 T X-P SN X-X
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Series No.
Category：T-Terminal
Appearance type：Blank-Ordinary
Material:  P-Phosphor bronze
                 B-Brass
Plating Style: G**-Gold Plated Contact
                     V**- All Gold-Plated
                     01-Gold Flash   02-2u"   03-3u"
                     05-5u"    10-10u" 15-15u"
                     SN-Bright Tin Plating
                     SN1-Bright Tin Plating
                     0-No Plating Material
                     SW- Fog Tin Plating
Plating Method : Blank-Stamping before Plating
                           B-Plating before stamping
Mold No./Mark/Special No.
1
2
3
4
5
X2508T-PSN
2.50 mm Crimp Style Connector
Specifications :
Voltage rating: 250V AC / DC
Current rating: 3A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1500V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥500MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ
Mark"*"Indicate Dimensions Need To
Controlled In Emphasis
6
7
01
2.80±0.25 2
.9
5±
0.
25
1.90±0.25
1
.5
0±
0.
25
0
.8
0
0.20
1
.3
0
3
.1
06
.5
0±
0.
25
1
.4
0
0.35±0.10
2.10
2.30
1.90
1.10
0.80
0.48+0.05
-0.10
PART N0 Material Wire Range
Phosphor Bronze AWG#20-28
Insulation  O.D.
1.90mm(Max)X2508T-PSN Stamping Before Plating:30~50u" Ni;70~120u"Sn
Finish
X2508H
SECTION: C-C
SCALE: 1:1
SECTION: D-D
SCALE: 1:1
SECTION: B-B
SCALE: 1:1
SECTION: A-A
SCALE: 1:1
A A
B B
C C
D D
02
03
05
04
09
08
07
06
12
11
10
13
14
15
16
17
XKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITEDXKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITEDXKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITED
Suitable X  B TerminalK